BUDGET

Medlemskontingent

Indskud nye grunde

Vedligeholdelse grgnt omrade

Snerydning

Hjerte starter

Generalforsamling/bespisning bestyrelsesmgder
Hjemmeside

Henlaeggelse til vejfond

Snerydningskonto:
Saldo pr. 1/1 2018
Snerydning 2018/2017
Saldo pr.31/12 2018

7

50.887
-22.400

28.487

2019
47.700

-50.000
-15.000
-20.000

-5.000

-300 .

-11.925

-54.525

2018
47.700

-50.000
-15.000

-5.000
-300
-11.925

-34.525



